PREMIUM FLOOD LIGHT T33 PRICELIST
140LM/W, 5 years warranty
MODEL No.
Specifications
Size  (mm.) Rated Power Input Voltage LED Quantity Color Temperature Rated luminous
efficacy (lm/w) Luminous flux CRI Beam
Angle
IP
Grade
Driver
Brand 201~2000pcs
T33-50W 462*289*78MM 50W AC100~277V5
0~60Hz 84pcs EMC3030 3000K/4000K
5000K/6000K 135±10 6800±500lm
>70
(Ra>80
optional)
30°
/60°
/90°/90*1
20°/40*13
0°
IP66 Tomcarline
T33-80W 462*289*78MM 80W AC100~277V5
0~60Hz 126pcs EMC3030 3000K/4000K
5000K/6000K 135±10 10800±800lm IP66 Tomcarline
T33-100W 462*289*78MM 100W AC100~277V5
0~60Hz 126pcs EMC3030 3000K/4000K
5000K/6000K 135±10 13000±1000lm IP66 Tomcarline
T33-120W 515*342*78MM 120W AC100~277V5
0~60Hz 168pcs EMC3030 3000K/4000K
5000K/6000K 135±10 16200±1200lm IP66 Tomcarline
T33-150W 515*342*78MM 150W AC100~277V5
0~60Hz 224pcs EMC3030 3000K/4000K
5000K/6000K 135±10 20200±1500lm IP66 Tomcarline
T33-200W 515*393*78MM 200W AC100~277V5
0~60Hz 280pcs EMC3030 3000K/4000K
5000K/6000K 135±10 27000±2000lm IP66 Tomcarline
T33-240W 515*393*78MM 240W AC100~277V5
0~60Hz 280pcs EMC3030 3000K/4000K
5000K/6000K 135±10 31200±2400lm IP66 Tomcarline
Optional accessories
PRODUCT PHOTOS PRODUCT PHOTOS PRODUCT PHOTOS

UGR (Unified Glare Rating)
Available beam angles
3000K;4000K;5000K;6000K
Features/Capabilities
and additional product data Lifespan
Base/Socket Directly wiredRated nominal Lifetime
Switching cycles
Lumen maintenance at e.o.l.
50.000 hours
100.000 times
L80/B10
Dimmable 1-10V dimmable，DALI dimmable
Packing Information
Model D imension(mm) CTN SIZE( cm ) QTY/CTN Gross Weight /CTN(kg)
T33-50W/80W/100W 462*289*78 51*33*12 1PCS
Net Weight/pcs(kg)
5.2 6.8
T33-120W/150W 515*342*78 56*39*12 1PCS 7.2 9
T33-200W/240W 515*393*78 56*44*12 1PCS 9.2 11.2
Exploded drawing
Tempered glass provides double protection and good self-clean
PC lens with various light distributions